
2nd Hour Final Exam Persuasive Speech Schedule for Wednesday, May 17th- Friday, June 9th*-(6.9.17 only if necessary)

Wednesday, 5.17.117- Thursday, 5.25.17- Friday, 6.2.17-

1. Emily (+10EC) 13. Dylan 23. Kelly

2. Lucas 14. J.P. 24. Zach

Volunteer?

Thursday, 5.18.17- Friday, 5.26.17- Monday, 6.5.17-

3. Hannah 15. Julian 25. Taylor

4. Cody 16. Sam V. 26. Reilly

Volunteer?

Friday, 5.19.17- Monday, 5.29.17- Tuesday, 6.6.17-
27. Kyaira

5. Corrinne NO SCHOOL-MEMORIAL DAY!

6. Grace

Volunteer? 

Monday, 5.22.17- Tuesday, 5.30.17-

7. Auden 17. Sam K.

8. Maleia 18. Morgan

Volunteer?

Tuesday, 5.23.17- Wednesday, 5.31.17-

9. Derek 19. Nate F.

10. Chloe 20. Sydney

Volunteer?

Wednesday, 5.24.17- Thursday, 6.1.17-

11. Will 21. Maggie

12. Haley 22. Max


